

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR CUM SECRETARY ARUNACHAL PRADESH NURSING COUNCIL C-SECTOR, NAHARLAGUN-791110

Phone+ Fax= 0360-2350445,

email=arpncouncil@rediffmail.com

MED/APNC/LCT/140/2019/pt.-III

Dated: 19th December 2023

CIRCULAR

This is for general information to all concerned that 17th APNC Licentiate Examination form shall be issued to candidate who has completed their Nursing Course.

Application form shall be available at APNC office from 20th December 2023 and duly filled application form may be dropped in the drop box on or before **15th January 2024 during office hour (upto 1 pm).** Admit card can be downloaded from 29th February 2024 from APNC website(www.apnc.nic.in)

This is for kind information and wide circulation to all concerned please.

Date of Exam: 09/03/2024

Sd/- (Mrs.Rani Borang)

President

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

- 1. For upload in website and display in Notice Board, APNC office.
- 2. Office Copy.

(Mrs.Lokam Sikap)

Registrar cum secretary

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

Registrar cum Secretary

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Counc

Nahariagun (A.P.)